Emergiflexflexible low voltage
emergency pack
Product Description
The unique Emergiflex emergency
conversion system will adapt a
standard low voltage tungsten
halogen downlighter to operate in an
emergency mode. The installer friendly

• Deep discharge protection as standard to protect the
service life of the battery
• Green LED charge indicator with one metre of lead for
remote mounting or for �xing within the luminaire
bezel
• Cool running solid state constant current charger
• Compact high capacity batteries
• Up to three hour duration in the event of a mains failure
20 & 50 watt
12 volts
50, 70, 80 & 120mm
IP20
Order Codes
 yrettaB yrettaBregrahC gnilieC niM
Cut Out Size - A Part Number Mode Lamp void (B) BLF Ambient Weight Type Style Rating & Type
50mm EZS50/6/50/M3                    M*        12v 50w          100mm           8%             50º C            1.6 Kg                M1                   B1              6V 3AH (Ni-MH)
EZS50/6/50/NM3               NM         12v 50w          100mm           8%             50º C            1.9 Kg                M1                   B1              6V 3AH (Ni-MH)
EZS70/6/50/M3                   M*         12v 20w          120mm           8%             25º C            2.8 Kg                M1                   B2              6V 10AH (VRLA)
EZS70/6/50/NM3               NM         12v 20w          120mm           8%             25º C            3.0 Kg                M1                   B2              6V 10AH (VRLA)
EZS70/12/20/M3                M*         12v 20w          120mm         100%           25º C            2.8 Kg                M1                   B2             12V 10AH (VRLA)
EZS70/12/20/NM3             NM        12v 20w          120mm         100%           25º C            3.0 Kg                M1                   B2             12V 10AH (VRLA)
EZS80/6/50/M3                   M*         12v 50w          120mm           8%             25º C             2.9 Kg               M1                   B2              6V 10AH (VRLA)
EZS80/6/50/NM3               NM         12v 50w          120mm           8%             25º C             3.2 Kg               M1                   B2              6V 10AH (VRLA)
EZS120/12/50/M3              M*         12v 50w          155mm         100%           25º C             5.7 Kg              M2                   B4              12V 7AH (VRLA)
EZS120/12/50/NM3          NM         12v 50w          155mm         100%           25º C             6.0 Kg              M2                   B4              12V 7AH (VRLA)
50mm
70mm
70mm
70mm